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AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P
12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

Marka

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

87,20 USD

98,44 USD

99,51 USD

99,51 USD

104,86
usb

116,63
usb

116,63
usb

117,70
usb

118,77
usb

123,05
usb

127,33
usb

127,33
usb



AMDZU v
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INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14.NESIL FANLI BOX

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p
12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

138,03
usb

144,45
usD

144,45
usp

153,01
usb

169,06
usb

189,39
usD

191,53
usb

195,28
usD

195,81
usb

200,09
usb

209,72
usb

212,93
usb

215,07
usb

245,03
usD
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INTEL CORE 1i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 36MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245K ARROW
LAKE BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL

1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

287,83
usb

307,09
usb

315,65
usb

319,93
usb

326,35
usb

330,63
usb

349,89
usb

350,96
usb

362,73
usb

426,93
usb

435,49
usb

448,33
usb

513,60
usb

523,23
usb



AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 598,13

usb
INTEL CORE 9-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB Intel 2 780,03
1700P BOX usb
’ AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK Amd 0 69,55 USD
AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI Amd 0 75,97 USD
BOX
AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX Amd 0 84,53 USD
INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p Intel 0 111,28
12.NESIL usb
INTEL CORE I5-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p Intel 0 146,59
13.Nesil TRAY usb
AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI And 0 149,80
BOX usb
AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI And 0 151,94
usb
INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY Intel 0 155,15
usb
INTEL CORE i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 20MB 1700p Intel 0 155,15
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX usb
AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK Amd 0 176,55
\’7’ isLEmcI usp
™™  AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY Amd 0 339,19
ARMYDZ:‘I%I” USD
INTEL CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p Intel 0 347,75

14.Nesil UsD




INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 PROCESSOR 265K ARROW

LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5
FANSIZ BOX

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

352,03
usb

403,39
usb

452,61
usb

461,70
usb

572,45
usb

751,14
usb

780,03
usb



